Furnizor: VEL PITAR §.A
FACTURA
Scria VP Nr. factura 5500095076
31.12.2021
30.01.2022
i
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Data facturii:

Data scadenta:

Numar pozitii |

g Asistenia

egtor 3

- ,.,..n.“-nac;m

Cad tfurnizor
Aviz

Comanda

CHLCAT
0
Sedivl social: B-DUL | DE 3RIEC 1948
179169 _BUCURESTE SECTORUL 3
ludetul: Bucuresti
Conul:
Banca
7in: DGASPC CASA NOASTRA
Sediuk: STR ROTUNDA NR 2
179169_BUCURESTI SECTORL

363,00

363.00
0.0

3267

.00

395.6






